2 types are available to meet a variety of
needs.
A perfect amalgamation of materials with
ergonomic design has made easy-to-use
products for all applications of blowing
and drying work.
Air Dusters
VESSEL's air dusters boast aluminum die-cast bodies that are

with the standard nozzle. Booster nozzle
has a great wind pressure to powerfully
blow off chips and shavings stuck in narrow
gaps in chuck claws and cutter trench.
Powerful brushing
performance with
a sturdy brush
Brushing Nozzle
Securely brush off oil-soaked
chips and shavings which
cannot be blown off by air.
 Model No.
Innner Dia. Outer Dia. Length
  Inner
EDP No.     （㎜） Ctn.
 LN-150 2.5 5 150  10 141133
 LN-200 2.5 5 200  10 141134
 LN-300 2.5 5 300  10 141135
 LN-500 2.5 5 500  10 141136
Interchangeable Nozzles（for AD-4）/Brushes（for AD-4 B）
Long Nozzle
 LJ-150 2.5 5 150  10 141137
 LJ-200 2.5 5 200  10 141138
 LJ-300 2.5 5 300  10 141139
 LJ-500 2.5 5 500  10 141140
Air Flow Volume Adjustment Long Nozzle
 Model No.
Innner Dia. Outer Dia. Length
  Inner
EDP No.     （㎜） Ctn.
 LF-150 2.3 7 150  10 141143
 LF-200 2.3 7 200  10 141144
 LF-300 2.3 7 300  10 141145
 LF-700 2.3 7 700  10 141146
Flexible Nozzle Shaft
 Model No.
 Brush
 Outer Dia. Length